
City of Chicago 

Department of Procurement Services 

PRE-PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

Project Name: RFP for Electronic Logging System for Midway International Airport Contracts Negotiator:  Robert Stuart 

Specification No.:   104075 

Conference Date:   April 4, 2012 

Time:   11:00 a.m. 

Conference Location: Airport Maintenance Complex, 6201 S. Laramie Avenue, 2nd Floor Conference Room, Chicago, IL 60638 

 

Pre-Proposal Attendance Sheet - Spec 104075  

Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

AECOM Craig Newell 303 E. Wacker Drive, Suite 600 
Chicago, IL 60601 

312-373-6707 312-373-6834 craig.newell@aecom.com 

GCR & Associates, Inc. Tom Schuessler 2021 Lakeshore Drive, Suite 500 
New Orleans, LA 70122 

985-327-0413 985-327-0418 tschuessler@gcrconsult.uq.com 
tschuessler@gcr1.com 

Infor/JBT Aerotech Patrick McGrath 1385 Bunker Hill Drive 
Sun Prairie, WI 53590 

608-338-6261  patrick.mcgrath@infor.com 

Barry Technologies, Inc. Bernard Barry P.O. Box 498-173 
Chicago, IL 60649 

773-406-8288 773-752-2975 bbarry@barrytechnologies.com 

Catalyst Consulting 
Group, Inc. 

Timothy Smith 211 W. Wacker Drive, Suite 450 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-629-0750 312-629-0751 tim.smith@catconsult.com 

Clarity Partners, LLC David Namkung 22 W. Washington Street, Suite 1490 
Chicago, IL 60602 

312-920-0550 312-920-0554 dnamkung@claritychicago.com 

Globetrotters International, 
Inc. 

James 
Argiropoulos 

300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-697-3680 312-922-2953 james.argiropoulos@gec-group.com 

Globetrotters International, 
Inc. 

Greg Richards 300 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 200 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-697-3525 312-922-2953 greg.richards@gec-group.com 

Hewlett-Packard 
Company 

Mary Feldman  847-951-0626  mary.feldman@hp.com 

Kristine Fallon Associates, 
Inc. 

Kristine Fallon 11 E. Adams Street, Suite 1100 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-360-9600 312-360-9601 kfallon@kfa-inc.com 

Kristine Fallon Associates, 
Inc. 

Angelica Martinez 11 E. Adams Street, Suite 1100 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-360-9600 312-360-9601 amartinez@kfa-inc.com 

Landrum & Brown John Ernst 11279 Cornell Park Drive 
Cincinnati, OH 45242 

513-530-1213 513-530-2213 jernst@landrum-brown.com 

Los Alamos Technical 
Associates, Inc. 

Kevin Burden 150 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 250 
Chicago, IL 60606 

312-726-9488 
x235 

 kburden@lata.com 

Siemens Building 
Technologies, Inc. 

Russell C. 
Schmidt, II 

585 Slawin Court 
Mount Prospect, IL 60056 

847-561-7527 866-947-3734 russell.schmidt@siemens.com 

SDI (System Development 
Integration, LLC) 

Stanley Hill 33 W. Monroe Street, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-580-7527 312-580-7600 shill@sdienterprises.com 
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Company Name Attendee Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 

Fax 

Number 
Email 

SDI (System Development 
Integration, LLC) 

Larry Houle 33 W. Monroe Street, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-580-7595 312-580-7600 lhoule@sdienterprises.com 

Government of Canada - 
Consulate General of 
Canada 

Ann Rosen 180 N. Stetson Avenue, Suite 2400 
Chicago, IL 60601-6714 

312-616-1870 
x3357 

312-616-1878 ann.rosen@international.gc.ca 
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